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	[bookmark: bookmark=id.gjdgxs]INITIATIVE
	FIRST NAME
	LAST NAME
	Ext. 
	Email

	Aid to Non-Public Schools (ANPS)
	Lisa
	Klingler
	8041
	lklingler@caiu.org

	Arts & Education
	Beth
	Cappello
	8345
	ecappello@caiu.org

	Assistive Technology (AT)
	Geri
	Schaffer
	8670
	gschaffer@caiu.org

	Autism Support
	Lisa 
	Smiley
	8020
	lsmiley@caiu.org

	Capital Area Online Learning Association (CAOLA)
	Holly 
	Brzycki
	8105
	hbrzycki@caiu.org

	 
	Matt
	Zeglen
	8776
	mzeglen@caiu.org

	Classroom Diagnostic Tools (CDT)
	Scott
	Snyder
	8306
	scsnyder@caiu.org

	eMetric
	Sue
	Voigt
	8073
	svoigt@caiu.org

	English as a Second Language (ESL)
	Maria 
	Hoover 
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 8103
	mhoover@caiu.org

	Federal Programs
	Sue
	Voigt
	8073
	svoigt@caiu.org

	Federal Programs (non-public)
	Lisa
	Klingler
	8041
	lklingler@caiu.org

	Frontline (Professional Growth)
	Michelle 
	Davis
	8266
	mdavis@caiu.org

	Inclusionary Practices
	Shana
	Montgomery
	8305
	smontgomery@caiu.org

	
	Lisa
	Smiley
	8020
	lsmiley@caiu.org

	Instructional Coaching
	Scott
	Snyder
	8306
	scsnyder@caiu.org

	Instructional Technology
	Jill
	Neuhard
	8406
	jneuhard@caiu.org

	Leadership Development and Coaching
	Brandon
	Carter
	8427
	bcarter@caiu.org

	Math Network
	Jenn
	Brosky
	8123
	jbrosky@caiu.org

	Multi-Tiered Systems of Support (MTSS)
	Jenn
	Brosky
	8123
	jbrosky@caiu.org

	 
	Sara
	Lobaugh
	8217
	slobaugh@caiu.org

	
	Erin
	Minick
	
	

	PA Value Added Assessment System (PVAAS)
	Ami
	Healy
	8335
	ahealy@caiu.org

	Positive Behavior Support
	Alanna
	McMullan
	8029
	amcmullan@caiu.org

	 
	Kelly
	Fortney
	 
	kfortney@caiu.org

	Professional Development/Training & Consultation (TaC)
	Ami
	Healy
	8335
	ahealy@caiu.org

	Program & Grant Evaluation
	Sue
	Voigt
	8073
	svoigt@caiu.org

	Reading Network
	Ami
	Healy
	8335
	ahealy@caiu.org

	
	Sara
	Lobaugh
	8217
	slobaugh@caiu.org

	Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics (STEM)
	Sue
	Voigt
	8073
	svoigt@caiu.org

	School Climate
	Brandon
	Carter
	8427
	bcarter@caiu.org

	School Improvement
	Sue
	Voigt
	8073
	svoigt@caiu.org
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	Secondary Transition
	Lauren 
	DeLellis
	8575
	Idelellis@caiu.org

	Special Education Teachers Network
	Shana
	Montgomery
	8305
	smontgomery@caiu.org

	
	Lisa 
	Smiley
	8020
	lsmiley@caiu.org

	
	Lauren 
	DeLellis
	8575
	ldelellis@caiu.org

	State Assessments
	Jill 
	Neuhard
	8406
	jneuhard@caiu.org

	Summer Camps
	Beth 
	Cappello
	8345
	ecappello@caiu.org
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